©August 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD Productswww.littelfuse.com
International Products
1
NH FUSE LINKS
500฀Volts฀•฀2-630฀Amperes
Specifications
Voltage Rating: 500 VAC
 440 VDC
Ampere Range: 2-630 A
Interrupting Rating: 120 kA AC
 25 kA DC
Standards: DIN 43.620, IEC 60269-2-1
Approvals: VDE (gL – gG only)
Example part number: NH1CG25 (size, characteristic and amperage)
Indication: All NH fuse links incorporate a
 blown fuse indicator
Web Resources
Ordering Information
AMPERAGE
gL-gG  500 V CATALOG / SYSTEM NUMBER aM  500 V CATALOG / SYSTEM NUMBER
NH00C / NH00 NH0 NH1C / NH1 NH2C / NH2 NH3C / NH3 NH00CM NH1 NH2 NH3
2 NH00CG2 — — — — NH00CM2 — — —
4 NH00CG4 — — — — NH00CM4 — — —
6 NH00CG6 NH0G6 — — — NH00CM6 — — —
10 NH00CG10 NH0G10 — — — NH00CM10 — — —
16 NH00CG16 NH0G16 — — — NH00CM16 — — —
20 NH00CG20 NH0G20 — — — NH00CM20 — — —
25 NH00CG25 NH0G25 NH1CG25 — — NH00CM25 — — —
32 NH00CG32 NH0G32 NH1CG32 — — NH00CM32 — — —
35 NH00CG35 NH0G35 NH1CG35 — — NH00CM35 — — —
40 NH00CG40 NH0G40 NH1CG40 NH2CG40 — NH00CM40 — — —
50 NH00CG50 NH0G50 NH1CG50 NH2CG50 — NH00CM50 — — —
63 NH00CG63 NH0G63 NH1CG63 NH2CG63 — NH00CM63 NH1M63 — —
80 NH00CG80 NH0G80 NH1CG80 NH2CG80 — NH00CM80 NH1M80 — —
100 NH00CG100 NH0G100 NH1CG100 NH2CG100 — NH00CM100 NH1M100 — —
125 NH00G125 NH0G125 NH1CG125 NH2CG125 — — NH1M125 NH2M125 —
160 NH00G160 NH0G160 NH1CG160 NH2CG160 — — NH1M160 NH2M160 —
200 — — NH1G200 NH2CG200 — — NH1M200 NH2M200 —
224 — — NH1G224 NH2CG224 — — NH1M224 NH2M224 —
250 — — NH1G250 NH2CG250 — — NH1M250 NH2M250 —
300 — — — NH2G300 — — — NH2M300 —
315 — — — NH2G315 NH3CG315 — — NH2M315 NH3M315
355 — — — NH2G355 NH3CG355 — — NH2M355 NH3M355
400 — — — NH2G400 NH3CG400 — — NH2M400 NH3M400
425 — — — — NH3G425 — — — —
500 — — — — NH3G500 — — — NH3M500
630 — — — — NH3G630 — — — NH3M630
Description